Orange County Government Adminishation Conter
Or?gr:di,i?_sglzlggz/\-\{géza

Legislation Text

File #: 20-248, Version: 1

Approval of Amendment No. 2, Contract Y19-105, Liquid Polymer for South Water Reclamation
Facility (SWRF), with Polydyne, Inc., in the amount of $331,650, for a revised total contract amount
of $706,700. ([Utilities Department Water Reclamation Division] Procurement Division)

Orange County Government Page 1 of 1 Printed on 8/23/2023

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

